23.22
BS
 Self-drilling countersunk head screw with ribs for PVC joinery
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ISO 2702
RT-ITB-1279/2016
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  Recesses  Type of coating
23220390160PHBPCVT 3.9 16 7.5 PH B (White zinc coating)
23220390190PHBPCVT 3.9 19 7.5 PH B (White zinc coating)
23220390250PHBPCVT 3.9 25 7.5 PH B (White zinc coating)
23220390320PHBPCVT 3.9 32 7.5 PH B (White zinc coating)
23220390380PHBPCVT 3.9 38 7.5 PH B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)